158 A3HG Series High Pressure Variable Displacement Piston Pumps
Pressure Compensator Type
A3HG Series High Pressure Variable Displacement Piston Pumps
Pressure Compensator Type
Graphic Symbol
■ Specifications
Model Numbers
Geometric

M
O
■ Model Number Designation
A3HG16 -F R 01 K K -E1 D -10
Series Number Mounting Direction of
Rotation Control Type
Pres. Adj.
Range
MPa
Shaft
Extension
Main Pump Mtg. Flange
Connecting Port / Pipe Flange Thread
Second Pump Mtg.
Number of
Pump Mtg.
Bolts
Design
Number
A3HG16
(16.3 cm3/rev)
F:
Flange
Mtg.
L:
Foot
Mtg.
(Viewed from)Shaft End
R:
Clockwise
 (Normal)
01:
Pressure
Compensator
Type
K: 5 - 35
K:
Keyed
Shaft
SP:
Splined
Shaft
(High
torque)
SP1:
Splined
Shaft
(Conforms to
ISO 3019-1)
Code
Main
Pump Mtg.
Flange
Connecting
Port
Pipe
Flange
Thread
Second
Pump Mtg.
E1 ISO 3019-2 Metric Metric ISO 3019-2
E2 ISO 3019-2 Metric Metric ISO 3019-1
U1 ISO 3019-1 Unified Unified ISO 3019-1
U2 ISO 3019-1 BSPP Metric ISO 3019-1
J1 ISO 3019-1 Rc Metric ISO 3019-1
C: 2 10
A3HG37
(37.1 cm3/rev) C: 2
D: 4
10
A3HG56
(56.3 cm3/rev) 10
A3HG71